PDS22C
Technical specifications
Industrial Pressure Sensor for Accurate
Measurements
Features
Large choice of connectors & threads
All Stainless steel
Built in digital electronic

PDS22C
Codification
Output Signal
CCANOpen
Material
SStainless Steels
Range
1barExample
Type
AAbsolute
GGage
SGSealed Gage
Mechanical connection
01M14x1.5-4h male
061/2 Gaz A male (Gauge)
071/4 Gaz A male
081/4 Gaz female
107/16-20 UNJF-3A  male - MS33656-4
131/4 NPT male
19M10x1-4h male with 80° internal cone
21M10x1-4h male 120° cone
Electrical connection
19M12 Receptacle, 5 pins
Compensated temperature range
A0 to +60°C
B-25 to +85°C
Non linearity and hysteresis combined
2±0.1% FS
Combined thermal zero & sensitivity shifts
1±0.02% FS/°C
C S 1bar A 01 19 A 2 1Industrial Pressure Sensor for Accurate Measurements PDS22
www.efe-sensor.com PDS22C  Specifications are subject to change without notice            Revision 11118 page 3 / 5
PDS22CDimensions
www.efe-sensor.com PDS22C  Specifications are subject to change without notice            Revision 11118 page 4 / 5
PDS22CElectric Wiring(s)
E.F.E.
L'ESSOR FRANCAIS ELECTRONIQUE
16 Rue Porte a Bateaux - 27540 Ivry-la-Bataille - FRANCE
Tel : 33 (0)2 32 22 35 05 - Fax : 33 (0)2 32 36 93 08
www.efe-sensor.com  - infos@efe-sensor.com